
Semester: Retake (Spring)

Program: Master of Science in IWRM Year: 2017

Hydrological 

Science 

Water Flow 

and Hydrolics 

Integrated 

Water 

Resources 

Management

Field Research 

Methodology

Role of Water 

in Production 

Activities

Society and 

Water: Public 

Health, Livehood 

and Ecosystem

Presentation, 

Writing and 

Reporting Skill

16500006 B

16500007 A-

16500009 NQ Abs

16500011 Abs F Abs

17500012 F Abs B

17500013 Abs F

17500014 B

17500016 Abs Abs

17500018 F

17500021 B

17500024 Abs

17500027 Abs

17500011 B+

Page 1 of 1


