				Seme			
Program: Master of Science in IWRM					Year: 2017	<u> </u>	
	Hydrological Science	Water Flow and Hydrolics	Integrated Water Resources Management	Field Research Methodology	Role of Water in Production Activities	Society and Water: Public Health, Livehood and Ecosystem	Presentation, Writing and Reporting Skill
16500006		В					
16500007			A-				
16500009			NQ	Abs			
16500011	Abs		F	Abs			
17500012	F				Abs	В	
17500013					Abs	F	
17500014					В		
17500016	Abs				Abs		
17500018	F						
17500021						В	
17500024					Abs		
17500027	Abs						
17500011							B+